1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

7CENTRAL

N -

Nome
VENENO
TREM BALA
COMBATE
VELOSTER
FENOMENO
AR-15
ANDORINHA
REI ZADOK
PURO LUXO
PEDRA
NAPOLEAO
ROCHA
TECO
TAGARELA
THE VOICE

Anilha
025485
017253
015588
019807
203021
005948
025158
030383
024659
001568
007862
001563
041296
012288
018150

Dono
LINOS CRIATORIO
RICARDO MOTA (ZOLHO)
ALBERTO DA SILVA DUARTE
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOSA
EVERALDO B.M.
MOACIR GALVaO
REINALDO C. MARQUES
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOSA
FABIO MODOLON
DENIS HENRIQUE COSTA
NIVALDO
DENIS H COSTA
TIAGO TORRES DE AGUIAR
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
UELTON

COLEIRO 17/07/2022

Cidade
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
GRAVATAL

MORRO DA FUMAcA

TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
CAPIVARI
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA

10/15 min
0/197
0/160
0/143
0/136
0/104
0/103
0/93
0/91
0/90
0/85
0/82
0/81
0/78
0/71
0/70

Ucpt

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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